
University Institute Chemical Technology  
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Seat Allotment List of Applicants for Non-CAP admission to Institution Level and Vacant Seats after CAP to  

First Year Under-Graduate B. Tech. Courses_AY 2024-25 
 

Sr. 
No. Name HU/OHU MH-CET 

Score Gender Course Allotted Caste-
Category  

Seat Type 
Allotted 

Seat 
Acceptance 

Sign 
1 PRANJALI MUKESH KATARE OHU 87.9872 F Food Technology SC LOPENO  
2 SAURABH GANESH ARMAL OHU 83.47 M Chemical Engineering OBC GOPENO  
3 DHANVANTARI J. MALI OHU 82.7099 F Food Technology OBC GOBCO  
4 ABHIMANYU YOGESH SOLUNKE OHU 81.9145 M Food Technology OPEN DEFOPENS  

5 SHRIKANT DILIP PATIL OHU 67.844 M Plastic Technology` SEBC* 
(OPEN) DEFOPENS  

6 KOMAL ANIL PATIL HU 53.8542 F Food Technology OBC LOPENH  
7 YASH JIVAN MALI HU 37.213 M Food Technology OBC PWDOPENH  
8 MAHI SURESH MAKADE OHU 31.2183 F Food Technology SC GSCO  
9 TANMAY YOGESH KARPE OHU 34.579 M Food Technology OBC* GSEBCO  
10 SNEHAL TUKARAM CHAUDHARI HU 42.7253 F Chemical Engineering OBC LSEBCH  
11 KALPESH RAVINDRA DANAGAR HU 27.4155 M Chemical Engineering NT(C) GNT1H  
12 HARSHAL DIPAK JADHAV HU 31.6234 M Chemical Engineering OBC LSCH  
13 SURESH SHIVAJI GAWADE OHU 15.1214 M Chemical Engineering NTC LSEBCO  

14 RISHIKESH ISHWAR KOLI HU 30.9687 M Chemical Engineering SBC 
OPEN LSCO  

15 HITESH NARAYAN PATIL HU 27.8154 M Oil Fats & Waxes 
Technology OBC GOBCO  

 
HU-Home University, OHU-Other than home university 
*Receipt of caste certificate scrutiny is submitted. 
 
Date: 12/09/2024    Place: UICT, KBCNMU, Jalgaon 
 

 



University Institute Chemical Technology  
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Inter-se- Merit List of Applicants for Non-CAP admission to Institution Level and 

Vacant Seats after CAP to First Year Under-Graduate B. Tech. Courses_AY 2024-25 
 

Sr. 
No. Name Home Univ./Other 

than Home Univ. 
MH-CET 

Score 
Caste- 

Category Gender 

1 PRANJALI MUKESH KATARE OHU 87.9872 SC F 
2 SAURABH GANESH ARMAL OHU 83.47 OBC M 
3 DHANVANTARI J. MALI OHU 82.7099 OBC F 
4 ABHIMANYU YOGESH SOLUNKE OHU 81.9145 OPEN M 

5 SHRIKANT DILIP PATIL OHU 67.844 
SEBC* 
(OPEN) M 

6 KOMAL ANIL PATIL HU 53.8542 OBC F 
7 DISHA VILAS DUTTE HU 44.5064 OBC F 
8 SNEHAL TUKARAM CHAUDHARI HU 42.7253 OBC F 
9 YASH JIVAN MALI HU 37.213 OBC M 
10 TANMAY YOGESH KARPE OHU 34.579 OBC* M 
11 HARSHAL DIPAK JADHAV HU 31.6234 OBC M 
12 MAHI SURESH MAKADE OHU 31.2183 SC F 
13 RISHIKESH ISHWAR KOLI HU 30.9687 SBC M 
14 DEVENDRA SANTOSH SHINDE HU 30.8566 NTD M 
15 HITESH NARAYAN PATIL HU 27.8154 OBC M 
16 KALPESH RAVINDRA DANAGAR HU 27.4155 NTC M 
17 SIDDHESH BHUSHAN PATIL HU 25.6745 OBC M 
18 LALIT MANOHAR BORNARE HU 25.0606 OBC M 
19 DURGESH NILESH PATIL HU 21.4924 OBC M 
20 RUPESH GOPAL DANI HU 19.1366 OBC M 
21 HEMRAJ RAMKRUSHA CHAUSHARI HU 17.338 OBC M 
22 SURESH SHIVAJI GAWADE OHU 15.1214 NTC M 
23 ROHIT GULAB MAHAJAN HU 11.7746 OBC M 
24 DARSHAN  PRAMOD PIDIHAR HU 10.3145 OBC M 
25 VEDANT ASHOK VYAVAHARE HU 8.4112 OBC M 
26 VISHAL PRAKASH SHINDE HU 8.0327 NTD M 
27 AADARSH MAHAJAN HU 5.6508 OPEN M 
28 LAXMAN VIVEKANAND PAWAR HU 3.0431 VJA M 

 
HU-Home University, OHU-Other than home university 
*Receipt of caste certificate scrutiny is submitted. 
 
*This is Inter-se-Merit list based on MH-CET score of the applicants. 
# Subject to revision, grievance if any. 
 
Date: 12/09/2024     Place: UICT, KBCNMU, Jalgaon 

 
 
 
 


